
Tamale Sale! 
* Don’t forget to order tamales for your Labor Day Fiesta! * 

Orders will be taken from  

Aug. 17th thru– Aug. 28th, 2015  

Price for Tamales = $11.50 per dozen 

(cheese, chicken, or pork) 

 

Orders need to be paid in advance. 

Tell your Co-workers!!  Order some delicious Tamales!! 
For checks please make payable to:  The Argonne Hispanic Latino Club.  

Hispanic/Latino Club is sponsoring a 

Tamale Sale! 
Aug. 17th through Aug. 28th, 2015 

The tamales are the traditional Mexican tamales – made 

with shredded pork/chicken meat and chili sauce or 

cheese as the filling. The cheese tamales are made with 

cheese and sliced green Chile Poblano.  All tamales are 

wrapped in a corn husk.  

Pick up date will be  

Wednesday, Sept. 2nd 

in Bldg. 203 Conf. Room R150  from  

11:30 a.m.—12:30 p.m. 

Proceeds from the tamale sales go   

toward student scholarship funds in 

the name of the Argonne Hispanic    

Latino Club 

$                           Total 

Please fill out form below and send it to one of the following club 

members. Please include payments with the form. 

Name                        Email                              Bldg./Room        Ext 

Blanca Arroyo                               arroyo@anl.gov                                                        221/A228A                      6368 

Javier Bareno                                Bareno@anl.gov                                                     200/E169                             5856 

Jerry Baudino             gbaudino@anl.gov                   200/F173            7637 

Debbie Bush                                   Bush@anl.gov                                                               212/H117           4942     

Lupe Franchini           lfranchini@anl.gov                   201/2T01           3751 

Marge Franchini         afranchini@anl.gov                 362/E365           6904 

Sara Homerding         shomerding@anl.gov              201/1D-08          9616 

Mike Kaminski                         Kaminski@anl.gov                                        205/C269                          4777 

Vanessa Mendez              mendez@anl.gov                                    240/4132                        5152 

Rory Mulligan             rmulligan@anl.gov                  446/A142           3914 

Mary Nunez                                       mnunez@anl.gov                                                205/L177            4455 

Laura Troche                                 Laura.Troche@ch.doe.gov      201/3U-05          2476 

 

Don’t forget to order tamales for your  

Labor Day Fiesta! :0) 

 

**  Tamales not picked up by 12:30 p.m. will be sold to others.  Any questions, contact by e-mail hlc@anl.gov  **   

NAME: 

PHONE: 

EMAIL: 

                             Dozen of chicken                                              Dozen of cheese 

______________  Dozen of pork                 

 


